
U 6 12-13 Bambini

U 8 10-11

U 10 08-09 Kinder

U 12 06-07

U 14 04-05 Schüler

U 16 02-03

U 18 00-01 Jugend  /

U 21 97-98-99 Junioren

D/H 21+31 78-96 D/H

D/H 41 68-77 AK

D/H 51 58-67 AK

D/H 61 48-57 AK

D/H 71 38-47 AK



Alpine Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018 Oberstdorf WSVHOFHEIM
ERGEBNISLISTE Gruppenwertung

Pl Name Vorname Jg. aK Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Best
Snowboard

1 Leijdekker Janne 1996 1:13,38 1:13,38

1 Pulvermüller Lasse 2003 1:02,57 1:01,86 1:01,86
2 Polinski Jan 2002 x 1:16,14 1:16,85 1:16,14
3 Pulvermüller Jesper 2004 1:17,26 1:22,17 1:17,26
4 Schirrmacher Janne 2005 1:26,36 1:26,36

1 Pulvermüller Daniel 1972 0:48,44 0:48,44
2 Schuster Andreas 1974 0:57,71 1:02,13 0:57,71
3 Glibic Basti 1994 x 1:03,40 1:03,67 1:03,40
4 Hild David 1994 x 1:25,64 1:23,87 1:23,87

Minis U8w 10-11
1 Nieth Anika 2011 1:08,47 1:47,51 1:08,47

Minis U8m 10-11

Kinder U10w 08-09
1 Pulvermüller Lynn 2009 1:03,01 1:03,44 1:03,01
2 Simon Greta 2009 1:04,54 1:04,60 1:04,54

Kinder U10m 08-09
1 Straube Joshua 2008 0:56,12 0:56,14 0:56,12
2 Fischer Nico 2009 1:02,08 1:00,87 1:00,87
3 Abels Kjell 2009 1:07,84 1:05,36 1:05,36

Kinder U12w 06-07
1 Simon Clara 2007 0:49,29 0:49,29
2 Schätzel Nele 2006 0:52,54 0:52,80 0:52,54
3 Abels Smilla 2007 0:55,68 0:56,91 0:55,68
4 Eid Florentine 2006 0:58,46 0:56,23 0:56,23
5 Fischer Pia 2007 1:02,29 1:02,73 1:02,29

Kinder U12m 06-07
1 Schirrmacher Mico 2007 0:53,03 0:54,68 0:53,03

Schülerinnen U14 04-05
1 Backes Hannah 2005 0:51,10 0:59,41 0:51,10
2 Kummer Emma 2004 0:55,56 0:52,30 0:52,30
3 Abels Elin 2005 0:53,37 0:52,82 0:52,82
4 Kunze Alina 2004 0:53,40 0:53,69 0:53,40
5 Florin Märta 2005 0:55,93 1:04,05 0:55,93

Schüler U14 04-05
1 Pulvermüller Jesper 2004 0:47,81 0:49,96 0:47,81
2 Straube Jonah 2004 0:52,18 0:54,24 0:52,18
3 Schirrmacher Janne 2005 0:52,57 0:52,96 0:52,57
4 Laackmann Bennett 2004 0:52,94 0:52,87 0:52,87
5 Raif Lennard 2004 0:53,10 0:54,91 0:53,10
6 von Cornberg Julius 2004 0:58,87 0:59,08 0:58,87

Schülerinnen U16 02-03
1 Stietz Lotte 2002 0:52,69 0:51,82 0:51,82
2 Nagel Hannah 2003 0:54,41 0:53,77 0:53,77

Schüler U16 02-03
1 Pulvermüller Lasse 2003 0:48,68 0:48,19 0:48,19
2 Kunz Sebastian 2003 x 0:50,06 0:50,06



3 Florin Martin 2003 0:54,25 0:52,81 0:52,81



Damen51 58-67
1 Stietz Bettina 1967 0:53,22 0:53,69 0:53,22
2 von Cornberg Christiane 1967 0:59,76 0:59,76
3 Flieger Jutta 1959 1:14,18 1:13,10 1:13,10

Damen41 68-77
1 Abels Tanja 1970 0:45,95 0:45,95
2 Schirrmacher Birgit 1973 0:52,38 0:52,25 0:52,25
3 Pulvermüller Diane 1974 0:53,59 0:57,77 0:53,59
4 Wentzell Sylvia 1976 0:56,07 0:57,60 0:56,07
5 Straube Jennifer 1971 1:01,94 1:00,33 1:00,33
6 Heyde Anja 1976 x 1:15,86 1:07,31 1:07,31

Damen21+31 78-96
1 Weber Teresa 1989 0:53,46 0:53,35 0:53,35

Juniorinnen U21 97-98-99
1 Soika Johanna 1999 0:51,56 0:50,69 0:50,69
2 von Cornberg Leonie 1999 0:53,74 1:00,50 0:53,74

Jugend U18w 00-01 0:00,00

Herren51 58-67
1 Piatkowski-Eid Frank 1963 0:46,39 0:46,05 0:46,05
2 Leijdekker Olaf 1963 0:51,67 0:54,34 0:51,67
3 Wagenbach Micha 1962 x 0:52,39 0:53,82 0:52,39
4 Schwarz Christian 1966 0:53,16 0:53,32 0:53,16
5 von Cornberg Joachim 1966 0:59,62 1:02,55 0:59,62

Herren41 68-77
1 Fischer Tom 1971 0:44,68 0:46,25 0:44,68
2 Schuster Andreas 1974 0:47,46 0:48,19 0:47,46
3 Abels Björn 1971 0:48,60 0:50,21 0:48,60
4 Kasper Dirk 1968 0:48,71 0:50,52 0:48,71
5 Pulvermüller Daniel 1972 0:51,24 0:51,24
6 Ippers Ingo 1975 0:52,03 0:51,33 0:51,33
7 Kunze Holger 1972 x 0:51,38 0:51,59 0:51,38
8 Wentzell Frank 1976 0:52,50 0:52,55 0:52,50
9 Straube Burkhard 1969 0:54,26 0:53,66 0:53,66

10 Nagel Stephan 1970 0:58,02 0:58,99 0:58,02
11 Simon Markus 1974 0:59,04 0:59,04

Herren21+31 78-96
1 Fröhlich Wagenbach Lars 1996 0:45,76 0:45,35 0:45,35
2 Grosmann Patrick 1991 0:46,32 0:46,32

Junioren 97-98-99
1 von Cornberg Philipp 1997 0:49,97 0:58,19 0:49,97

Jugend U18m 00-01
1 Eid Johannes 2000 0:46,08 0:46,98 0:46,08
2 Binias Finn 2001 0:46,31 0:46,53 0:46,31
3 Nagel Max 2000 0:47,95 0:47,27 0:47,27
4 Müller Julian 2000 0:50,23 0:51,33 0:50,23
5 von Cornberg Anton 2001 0:55,83 0:54,47 0:54,47



Alpine Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018 Oberstdorf WSVHOFHEIM
ERGEBNISLISTE - Pokalwertung

Minis w
1 Nieth Anika 1:08,47 1:47,51 1:08,47

Kinder w
1 Simon Clara 0:49,29 0:49,29
2 Schätzel Nele 0:52,54 0:52,80 0:52,54
3 Abels Smilla 0:55,68 0:56,91 0:55,68

Kinder m
1 Schirrmacher Mico 0:53,03 0:54,68 0:53,03
2 Straube Joshua 0:56,12 0:56,14 0:56,12
3 Fischer Nico 1:02,08 1:00,87 1:00,87

Schülerinnen
1 Backes Hannah 0:51,10 0:59,41 0:51,10
2 Stietz Lotte 0:52,69 0:51,82 0:51,82
3 Kummer Emma 0:55,56 0:52,30 0:52,30

Schüler
1 Pulvermüller Jesper 0:47,81 0:49,96 0:47,81
2 Pulvermüller Lasse 0:48,68 0:48,19 0:48,19
3 Kunz Sebastian 0:50,06 0:50,06

Jugend w / Juniorinnen
1 Soika Johanna 0:51,56 0:50,69 0:50,69
2 von Cornberg Leonie 0:53,74 1:00,50 0:53,74

Jugend m / Junioren
1 Eid Johannes 0:46,08 0:46,98 0:46,08
2 Binias Finn 0:46,31 0:46,53 0:46,31
3 Nagel Max 0:47,95 0:47,27 0:47,27

Damen
1 Weber Teresa 0:53,46 0:53,35 0:53,35

Herren
1 Fröhlich Wagenbach Lars 0:45,76 0:45,35 0:45,35
2 Grosmann Patrick 0:46,32 0:46,32

Damen Masters
1 Abels Tanja 0:45,95 0:45,95
2 Schirrmacher Birgit 0:52,38 0:52,25 0:52,25
3 Stietz Bettina 0:53,22 0:53,69 0:53,22

Herren Masters
1 Fischer Tom 0:44,68 0:46,25 0:44,68
2 Piatkowski-Eid Frank 0:46,39 0:46,05 0:46,05
3 Schuster Andreas 0:47,46 0:48,19 0:47,46



Alpine Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018 Oberstdorf WSVHOFHEIM
ERGEBNISLISTE - Gesamtwertung

Pl Name Vorname Jg. Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Best
D

1 Abels Tanja 1970 0:45,95 0:45,95
2 Simon Clara 2007 0:49,29 0:49,29
3 Soika Johanna 1999 0:51,56 0:50,69 0:50,69
4 Backes Hannah 2005 0:51,10 0:59,41 0:51,10
5 Stietz Lotte 2002 0:52,69 0:51,82 0:51,82
6 Schirrmacher Birgit 1973 0:52,38 0:52,25 0:52,25
7 Kummer Emma 2004 0:55,56 0:52,30 0:52,30
8 Schätzel Nele 2006 0:52,54 0:52,80 0:52,54
9 Abels Elin 2005 0:53,37 0:52,82 0:52,82

10 Stietz Bettina 1967 0:53,22 0:53,69 0:53,22
11 Weber Teresa 1989 0:53,46 0:53,35 0:53,35
12 Kunze Alina 2004 0:53,40 0:53,69 0:53,40
13 Pulvermüller Diane 1974 0:53,59 0:57,77 0:53,59
14 von Cornberg Leonie 1999 0:53,74 1:00,50 0:53,74
15 Nagel Hannah 2003 0:54,41 0:53,77 0:53,77
16 Abels Smilla 2007 0:55,68 0:56,91 0:55,68
17 Florin Märta 2005 0:55,93 1:04,05 0:55,93
18 Wentzell Sylvia 1976 0:56,07 0:57,60 0:56,07
19 Eid Florentine 2006 0:58,46 0:56,23 0:56,23
20 von Cornberg Christiane 1967 0:59,76 0:59,76
21 Straube Jennifer 1971 1:01,94 1:00,33 1:00,33
22 Fischer Pia 2007 1:02,29 1:02,73 1:02,29
23 Pulvermüller Lynn 2009 1:03,01 1:03,44 1:03,01
24 Simon Greta 2009 1:04,54 1:04,60 1:04,54
25 Heyde Anja 1976 1:15,86 1:07,31 1:07,31
26 Nieth Anika 2011 1:08,47 1:47,51 1:08,47
27 Flieger Jutta 1959 1:14,18 1:13,10 1:13,10

H
1 Fischer Tom 1971 0:44,68 0:46,25 0:44,68
2 Fröhlich Wagenbach Lars 1996 0:45,76 0:45,35 0:45,35
3 Piatkowski-Eid Frank 1963 0:46,39 0:46,05 0:46,05
4 Eid Johannes 2000 0:46,08 0:46,98 0:46,08
5 Binias Finn 2001 0:46,31 0:46,53 0:46,31
6 Grosmann Patrick 1991 0:46,32 0:46,32
7 Nagel Max 2000 0:47,95 0:47,27 0:47,27
8 Schuster Andreas 1974 0:47,46 0:48,19 0:47,46
9 Pulvermüller Jesper 2004 0:47,81 0:49,96 0:47,81

10 Pulvermüller Lasse 2003 0:48,68 0:48,19 0:48,19
11 Abels Björn 1971 0:48,60 0:50,21 0:48,60
12 Kasper Dirk 1968 0:48,71 0:50,52 0:48,71
13 von Cornberg Philipp 1997 0:49,97 0:58,19 0:49,97
14 Kunz Sebastian 2003 0:50,06 0:50,06
15 Müller Julian 2000 0:50,23 0:51,33 0:50,23
16 Pulvermüller Daniel 1972 0:51,24 0:51,24
17 Ippers Ingo 1975 0:52,03 0:51,33 0:51,33
18 Kunze Holger 1972 0:51,38 0:51,59 0:51,38
19 Leijdekker Olaf 1963 0:51,67 0:54,34 0:51,67
20 Straube Jonah 2004 0:52,18 0:54,24 0:52,18
21 Wagenbach Micha 1962 0:52,39 0:53,82 0:52,39
22 Wentzell Frank 1976 0:52,50 0:52,55 0:52,50
23 Schirrmacher Janne 2005 0:52,57 0:52,96 0:52,57
24 Florin Martin 2003 0:54,25 0:52,81 0:52,81
25 Laackmann Bennett 2004 0:52,94 0:52,87 0:52,87
26 Schirrmacher Mico 2007 0:53,03 0:54,68 0:53,03
27 Raif Lennard 2004 0:53,10 0:54,91 0:53,10
28 Schwarz Christian 1966 0:53,16 0:53,32 0:53,16
29 Straube Burkhard 1969 0:54,26 0:53,66 0:53,66
30 von Cornberg Anton 2001 0:55,83 0:54,47 0:54,47
31 Straube Joshua 2008 0:56,12 0:56,14 0:56,12
32 Nagel Stephan 1970 0:58,02 0:58,99 0:58,02
33 von Cornberg Julius 2004 0:58,87 0:59,08 0:58,87
34 Simon Markus 1974 0:59,04 0:59,04
35 von Cornberg Joachim 1966 0:59,62 1:02,55 0:59,62
36 Fischer Nico 2009 1:02,08 1:00,87 1:00,87
37 Abels Kjell 2009 1:07,84 1:05,36 1:05,36



Alpine Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018 WSVHOFHEIM
ERGEBNISLISTE - Familienwertung

Pulvermüller 0:47,81 0:48,19 0:51,24 2:27,24
Abels 0:45,95 0:48,60 0:52,82 2:27,37
Eid 0:46,05 0:46,08 0:56,23 2:28,36


